
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPO 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITT. 

July 29, 2024 JUL 2 5 2024 sc0 -,, 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STAT se:cru~r11,,/Ci-fVvAa 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS YoFsrArc 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Power Alllance PAC 

Ad.dress: 212 SW 8th Street Suite 207 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_ka_,_K_a_n_s_a_s_6_6_6_0_3 _________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee t/ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

L Cash on hand-at ·beginning of period .. .-....................................... -............................... . 4490.13 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 3500.00 

• 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 990.13 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 

D. "I declare that this report, inc]uding any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined byme 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

22 July 2024 

Date SignatnreofTre ~ ., 

GEC Form 2024 • 



\ 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Power Alliance PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

06/25/24 

06/25/24 

07/08/24 

07/15/24 

07/17/24 

' •, .. 
_., ·. 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Fagg for Kansas Senate 

Delperdang for Kansas House 

Dietrich for Kansas Senate 

Kansas Governmental Ethics 
Commission 

Kansans for a Democratic Senate 

.... . ;: ,, '·.. _·:._,.···,'.·, .·, 

•. • ~~btot~l';tht~·~~~e ,":· • .. : _ _.,,: 

Occupation of 
Indivldual Giving More 

Than Sl50 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

C•■h Check Lou E (uod■ 
04her 

v' 

v' 

ti' 

v' 

v' 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$3,500.00 

Page _j_ of_j_ 


